TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 09, 2026, 11:44h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CIRCULAR TILE SAW 1550W - 110MM
VISCCC15110
This circular tile saw with its compact and sturdy design allows the
user to easily adjust the cutting depth up to 34mm. It includes with
4.5 m hose for connecting to the tap and cooling the blade, which
also allows for a more efficient and dust-free cut. Comfortable and
easy to handle, it has an ergonomic handle that makes work less
exhausting.
Key features
> Water cooling of the blade;
> Maximum cutting depth of 34mm;
> Quick cutting depth adjustment;
> Compact and sturdy design;
> Soft handle for a more comfortable work;
> On/off switch lock/unlock button reducing fatigue
> during long cuts;
> Includes a replacement pair of carbon brushes.
Specifications
Blade diameter 110 mm
Blade hole diameter 20 mm
Disc thickness 1.8 mm
Maximum cutting depth (0º) 34 mm
No-load Speed 12000 rpm
Protection class II
Sound power level (LWA) 102 dB(A)
Height 190 mm
Length 240 mm
Product weight 3.404 kg
Weight with packaging 4.000 kg
Width 230 mm
Rated power 1550 W
Supply voltage 230V AC 50Hz
Sound pressure level (LPA) 91 dB(A)